mini3 A-Allieve A

Categoria

mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A
mini3 A-Allieve A

Comitato Liguria - SDA Ginnastiche

1° FASE GAF/GAM INDIVIDUALE

Pos Atleta

O 00 NO UL A WN P

P P PR R R R R P
o NO UL D WNBEL O

MAZZA MARGHERITA
GOZZANI AMBRA

MASALA GRETA MARIA
SILVESTRI CHANEL RAFFAELLA
BECUCCI SOFIA

BIGNONE EMMA

FASSI GIORGIA

LOPEZ MASTROSANTI NICOLE
TORACCA GEMMA

PIETRELLI ALICE

MANCINI ALESSIA
MANFREDINI BIANCA

PILISI ASIA

TUPHORN FRANCESCA
MENACHO GIULIA FRANCESCA
MICHELIS AURORA

VEROLI MATILDE

BURGIO SARDELLA LIVIA

Societa

ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (CO3)

ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)
CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD (C01)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD (C01)
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Punti
42,150
41,400
41,400
41,350
41,000
40,450
39,750
39,650
38,600

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000



